Event 107
19.12.2014 - 17:37

Men, 100m Backstroke

Open
Startlist Final

Final

BN

co~NOOLbhWN

BUTYMOV Anton
MALTCEV Dmitrii
KOSMYNIN Pavel
RYLOV Evgeny
STASELOVICH Viktar
PANFEROV Anton
BORISQV Vitaly
SOROKIN Igor

Reserves

IGLIN Dmitry
VORZHEV Maxim

1987
1993
1991
1996
1994
1992
1990
1994

1994
1993

Komi Republic
Moscow City
Volgograd Region
Moscow Region
Belarus

Tula Region
Penza Region
Moscow City

Perm Territory
Moscow City

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS

53.50
53.30
52.49
51.57
52.29
53.11
53.41
53.84

53.89
54.38
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